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Description

RPET 500ml Veral Bottle with 28mm Pilfer Proof Neck
RPVRPP50028

Revision Date Modifications

Synergy Packaging02/04/190

Material

Weight

Scale

Drawn by

* Customer Copy *

Approved by

47±2g

1:2

Rahul

Unit

Controlled Document

mm

ToleranceHeight/Lengh

Diameter

>1

>5

>50

>100

>200

<25

>25

>50

<1 ±0.2

±0.4

±0.8

±1.0

±1.6

±2.0

±0.4

±0.8

±1.2

Tolerance

RPET

225

82

Screen Print Dimensions*

Brimful: 540±16ml
*Please request information sheet from office staff.
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